
                                                                                                                               

Tel (off): 0755-2502005/3348, 2503624 HOD MNX Tel. 0755-2503624, E-mail mnx.bpl@bhel.in, Website: www.bhelbhopal.com 

Postal Address: Block-9, Annexe, Ground Floor, BHEL Piplani Bhopal-462012 (MP) India 
Regd. Office: BHEL House, Siri Fort, New Delhi-110049 

 
 

Material Management-TM Division / (MNX) 
(Govt of India undertaking) 

 
 

Dated: 21.10.2024 
 

Corrigendum  
 

Sub: Corrigendum against Enquiry # E5143165 for RATE CONTRACT OF TM4303- 170 MM DIA HOT 
ROLLED/FORGED PROOF MACHINED ALLOY STEEL BAR. 
 
With respect to the Enquiry # E5143165 kindly note the below mentioned change against Event ID No-: 
2024_BHEL_40794_1, dated 10.10.2024. 
 

Event ID No-: 2024_BHEL_40794_1, 
dated 10.10.2024 against tender 

enquiry no-E5143165 
Instead of Read as 

Tender Due Date 21.10.2024 14:00 HRS 25.10.2024 14:00 HRS 

 
 
 

NOTE: All other terms and conditions of the E-Tender Enquiry remain unaltered. 
 

 
 

                                                                                                                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


